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COMMUNITY PARK 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER AT RISK (CMAR) RFQ  
PRESUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE LIST 
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Presubmittal Conference Attendee List 

No. ATTENDEE/CONTACT NAME COMPANY NAME EMAIL 

1 Tony Burton   CARCON Industries   tony.burton@carconindustries.com 

2 Chad Schieber The Beck Group chadschieber@beckgroup.com 

3 Randall Stanley   Harrison Walker and Harper rstanley@hwh1887.com 

4 Mason Nicks Greenscape Pump mnicks@gpsiwater.com 

5 Jim Shipley The Beck Group JimShipley@beckgroup.com 

6 Stephanie Winquest GPSI swinquest@gpsiwater.com 

7 Jenny Davis Harrison, Walker & Harper jdavis@hwh1887.com 

8 Bianca Sandoval Austin Commercial bsandoval@austin-ind.com 

9 Doug Karr Turner Construction dkarr@tcco.com 

10 Craig Hill GPSI chill@gpsiwater.com 

11 Sharon Douglas   Potere Construction sdouglas@potereconstruction.com 

12 Michael Sully GCC Enterprises Inc. msully@gccenterprise.com 

13 Jackie Hill Austin Commercial jshill@austin-ind.com 

14 Gregory Cody   

15 David Graham Austin Commercial dgraham@austin-ind.com 

16 Maricarmen Tamez Turner Construction mctamez@tcco.com 

17 Travis Walker JE Dunn Construction travis.walker@jedunn.com 

18 Simeon Terry Austin Commercial sterry@austin-ind.com 

19 Josh Burress Austin Commercial  
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No. ATTENDEE/CONTACT NAME COMPANY NAME EMAIL 

20 Damian Lee H.J. Russell & Company dlee@hjrussell.com 

21 Gradlin Franks The Beck Group gradlinfranks@beckgroup.com 

22 Gustavo Hernandez   Austin Commercial Ghernandez@austin-ind.com 

23 Jannifer Mays 
JJW MAYS Consulting (working 
with Austin Commercial) 

jwmays@jjwmaysconsulting.com 

24 Ashley Smith Austin Commercial amsmith@austin-ind.com 

25 Chris Kloepper The Beck Group chriskloepper@beckgroup.com 

26 Yunjoo Namkoong The Beck Group yunjoonamkoong@beckgroup.com 

 


